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QUOTATION
GUILLOTINE LASKA G 530

Technical parameters

2 pcs knives for transverse cutting
2 pcs knives for longitudinal cutting



Block cross-section
Processing temperature
Max. throughput

Panel for control

520 x 300 mm
>-25°C
5000 kg/h

Hydraulic lifting device

Machine dimensions in cm:
width:

length:

height:

Installed power:

Voltage:

110,0

240,0

190,0

5,5 kW
400V, 50 Hz




